Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Bath Rd

Auction Opens. Thu, Nov 20 2:30pm ET

Lot

0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334

Title

Massage Chair

DVD Caollection

Harman Kardon Receiver
VHS Recorder

Construction Lights and More
|Comfort Lot

Black Leather Boots and Runners

Electric Heater

Electric Heater

Fire Place Set

Kustom Speakers and Equalizer
Folding Tables

Bushnell Telescope
Monitors

Super Radiant Dome
Kitchen Appliances
Micro and Plastic Pcs
Water Filter Systems
Pots and Pans

Kitchen Lot

Dish Receiver and More
Chest Freezer

Picture Screens

Marble Tables

Glass Stand

iComfort Sauna

Folding Chairs

Golf Clubs

Weights

Sport Lot

Kenmore Air Cleanser/purifier
Microwave

Sewing Machine

13
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Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 27 12:30pm ET

Lot

0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367

Title

ionCleanse

Electronics

Modern Style Cabinets
Office Chair and Desk
Printer/Scanner and More
Computers

Bamboo Mat

Kick Boxing Equipment
Hanging Lamp

Linen and Bathroom Lot
HEPA Filters For Electrolux
Skates

Book Collection

Tub of Misc Cables
ViewSat

Adding Machine and More
Tools

Tools

M otorola Communications
Mastercraft Drill
Televisions

Black Lacquer Art

Weight Bench

Electronics

Weight Machine

Boating Lot

Satellite and Installation Kit
Range

Contents of Counter
Cabinet and Counter
Aluminum Extension Ladder
Generator

Garden Lot



05/04/24 11:17:01

Lot Title

0368 Mastercraft Cordless Set
0369 Mastercraft Cordless Set
0370 Chain Saw

0371 Black and Decker Hedge Trimmer
0372 Air Tank and Two Ton Jack
0373 Table Saw

0374 Compound Miter Saw

0375 Tools

0376 Boat Winch and Coleman Lantern
0377 CrossBeam Laser Level and Socket Set
0378 Sign

0379 Contents of Wall

0380 Industrial Shelving

0381 Roof Rack

0382 Pressure Washer

0383 Industrial Shelving

0384 Lighting

0385 Hub Caps and Much More
0386 Ceramic Tile Cutter Lot
0387 Barbecue

0388 Outdoor Items

0389 Rimsand Tires

0390 Patio Table and Chairs
0391 Chimney Pipe

0392 Chemicalsand Shelf

0393 Weed Trimmer

0394 GasLawn Mower

0395 Wheel Barrow and Seeder
0396 Sail Boat

0397 GasLawn Mower

0398 Bicycle

0399 Garden Lot

0400 Trailer

0401 Snow Blower

0402 Adirondack Chair

0403 iMac

0404 Treadmill

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

05/04/24 11:17:01

Pickup: Saturday, November 29 ET, 10AM - 1PM
Category A: 10AM - 11:30AM
Category B: 11:30AM - 1:00PM

Pickup Location: 4263 Bath Rd, Kingston ON Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://www.google.ca/maps/place/4263+Bath+Rd,+Kingston,+ON+K7M+4Y9/@44.2313843,-76.6253763,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x4cd2ad5dc01758cb:0x42bb4e36c14bc0f6?hl=en

