Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Bath Rd

Auction Opens: Thu, Nov 20 2:30pm ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, Nov 27 12:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0300	Massage Chair	0335	ionCleanse
0301	DVD Collection	0336	Electronics
0302	Harman Kardon Receiver	0337	Modern Style Cabinets
0303	VHS Recorder	0338	Office Chair and Desk
0304	Construction Lights and More	0339	Printer/Scanner and More
0305	IComfort Lot	0340	Computers
0306	Black Leather Boots and Runners	0341	Bamboo Mat
0307	Electric Heater	0342	Kick Boxing Equipment
0308	Electric Heater	0343	Hanging Lamp
0309	Fire Place Set	0344	Linen and Bathroom Lot
0310	Kustom Speakers and Equalizer	0345	HEPA Filters For Electrolux
0312	Folding Tables	0346	Skates
0313	Bushnell Telescope	0347	Book Collection
0314	Monitors	0348	Tub of Misc Cables
0315	Super Radiant Dome	0349	ViewSat
0316	Kitchen Appliances	0350	Adding Machine and More
0317	Micro and Plastic Pcs	0351	Tools
0318	Water Filter Systems	0352	Tools
0319	Pots and Pans	0353	Motorola Communications
0320	Kitchen Lot	0354	Mastercraft Drill
0321	Dish Receiver and More	0355	Televisions
0322	Chest Freezer	0356	Black Lacquer Art
0323	Picture Screens	0357	Weight Bench
0324	Marble Tables	0358	Electronics
0325	Glass Stand	0359	Weight Machine
0326	iComfort Sauna	0360	Boating Lot
0327	Folding Chairs	0361	Satellite and Installation Kit
0328	Golf Clubs	0362	Range
0330	Weights		Contents of Counter
0331	Sport Lot		Cabinet and Counter
0332	Kenmore Air Cleanser/purifier	0365	Aluminum Extension Ladder
0333	Microwave	0366	Generator
0334	Sewing Machine	0367	Garden Lot

- Lot Title
- 0368 Mastercraft Cordless Set
- 0369 Mastercraft Cordless Set
- 0370 Chain Saw
- **0371** Black and Decker Hedge Trimmer
- 0372 Air Tank and Two Ton Jack
- 0373 Table Saw
- 0374 Compound Miter Saw
- **0375** Tools
- **0376** Boat Winch and Coleman Lantern
- 0377 Cross Beam Laser Level and Socket Set
- **0378** Sign
- 0379 Contents of Wall
- 0380 Industrial Shelving
- 0381 Roof Rack
- 0382 Pressure Washer
- 0383 Industrial Shelving
- 0384 Lighting
- 0385 Hub Caps and Much More
- 0386 Ceramic Tile Cutter Lot
- 0387 Barbecue
- 0388 Outdoor Items
- 0389 Rims and Tires
- 0390 Patio Table and Chairs
- 0391 Chimney Pipe
- 0392 Chemicals and Shelf
- 0393 Weed Trimmer
- 0394 Gas Lawn Mower
- 0395 Wheel Barrow and Seeder
- 0396 Sail Boat
- 0397 Gas Lawn Mower
- 0398 Bicycle
- 0399 Garden Lot
- 0400 Trailer
- 0401 Snow Blower
- 0402 Adirondack Chair
- **0403** iMac
- 0404 Treadmill

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, November 29 ET, 10AM - 1PM

Category A: 10AM - 11:30AM Category B: 11:30AM - 1:00PM

Pickup Location: 4263 Bath Rd, Kingston ON Map

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com